
Ensalamento 2025/1

Administração

Turmas Salas

1M 204

5M
9M

203

202

Sistemas de 
Informação

Turmas Salas

1M 240

5M
9M
13M

322

324

326

Odontologia

Publicidade
e Propaganda

Turmas Salas

1M 122

Arquitetura
e Urbanismo

Turmas Salas

5M 235

9M 233

Ciências
Contábeis

Turmas Salas

1M 118

5M
9M
13M

121

119

120

Educação
Física Bacharelado

Turmas Salas

1M 311

5M
9M

314

225

Noturno e Diurno

Eng. Ambiental

Turmas Salas

9M 230

Eng. Civil

Turmas Salas

1M 232

9M
13M

236
237

5M 234

Gestão da
Produção
Industrial

Turmas Salas

9M 206

13M 228

Educação
Física Licenciatura

Turmas Salas

1M 311

5M
9M

314

225

Sala 209 e 316
Salas na Clínica Odontológica – 

Conforme Horário

13M 201

13M 228 17M 238

5M 123

9M 124


